
REGISTRATION 
SOI-3DI-Subthreshold Microelectronics 

Technology Unified Conference

October 15-18, 2018 • Hyatt Regency San Francisco Airport, 1333 Bayshore Hwy, Burlingame, CA

Complete and print this page to mail in form

NAME TO APPEAR ON BADGE

*LAST NAME, FIRST NAME, MIDDLE INITIAL

*COMPANY, AGENCY OR ACADEMIC INSTITUTION

STUDENT REGISTRATION: Please give institution and graduation year

*PREFERRED MAILING ADDRESS *MAIL STOP

*CITY / STATE / ZIP / COUNTRY

*TELEPHONE NUMBER

*EMAIL ADDRESS

IEEE MEMBER NUMBER

Do you have any special needs or dietary restrictions? 
If YES - Please let us know so we can attempt to accommodate 
your needs:

*As you want it to appear on the Conference List of Attendees

Make check payable to “2018 IEEE S3S Conference” 
and mail along with this completed form to:  

2018 IEEE S3S CONFERENCE 
6930 De Celis Place #36, Van Nuys, CA 91406

• Registrations received without payment
will not be accepted

• Credit cards accepted via online registration only

• Wire Transfers must be approved in advance and 
are subject to a $25 fee.

• No telephone registrations will be available 

IEEE Member
Non Member
Student IEEE Member
Student Non Member

$900
$1125
$425
$525

$975
$1225
$500
$620

REGISTRATION FEES
Advance registration fees apply to completed forms and 
payment received by September 21, 2018

Combined Conference and Short Course 
(Monday thru Thurs)    by Sept 21th   After Sept 21th

Technical Program Only (Monday thru Wednesday)
IEEE Member
Non Member
Student IEEE Member
Student Non Member

$600
$750
$330
$400

$650
$800
$380
$450

Short Course Only (Thursday)
IEEE Member
Non Member
Student IEEE Member
Student Non Member

$400
$450
$125
$175

$450
$500
$150
$200

Tuesday Tutorial Only (Tuesday Afternoon)
IEEE Member
Non Member
Student IEEE Member
Student Non Member

$75
$100
$50
$75

Total Registration Fees 

We welcome guests at our cookout.   
The cookout is included with the purchase of the Technical 
Program, so you do not need to purchase again.   
Below is for any guests you would wish to bring with you.

Wednesday Guest Cookout       @ $80 ea. = 

TOTAL ENCLOSED  

2018 IEEE S3S Conference

https://events.membersolutions.com/event_register.asp?content_id=70898
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